L.a Rémi / Trail 16km duo
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MONNIER
MONNIER

PREVEL
JOLY

LEPICARD
DUFOUR
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STUDER
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VITTECOQ
MAILLOT
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prenom

Delphine
anthony
Claire
véronique
Isabelle
thimotée

Arnaud
nathalie

Arnaud
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Jérdbme
estelle

Maxime
isabelle
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marie-paule

Laurent
nadege

temps

01:41:26
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01:53:41

01:54:18

01:58:07
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02:11:43

02:17:44

02:23:55

Cacher le podium



http://www.mongeni.loc/admin/index.php?r=1&navbarItem=classement&am=scratch&course=4&nopodium
http://www.mongeni.loc/admin/index.php?r=1&navbarItem=classement&am=scratch&course=4&nopodium

